
Reclaimed Water Distribution System Improvements
Prepared by RH2 Engineering, Inc.
Bid Tabulation

Sealed Bids were Opened on March 21, 2025 at 11:00 AM at City of Snoqualmie City Hall

Bid Item 
No. Bid Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price

A - 1 Mobilization, Demobilization, Site Prep. and Clean Up (10% Max. of Total) LS 1 $612,000.00 $612,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00
A - 2 Excavation Safety and Shoring LS 1 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $66,666.67 $66,666.67
A - 3 Temporary Erosion and Sedimentation Control (TESC) LS 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00
A - 4 Dewatering LS 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $28,333.33 $28,333.33
A - 5 Site Work LS 1 $930,000.00 $930,000.00 $1,148,347.00 $1,148,347.00 $415,000.00 $415,000.00 $1,050,000.00 $1,050,000.00 $871,115.67 $871,115.67
A - 6 Site Utilities LS 1 $776,000.00 $776,000.00 $1,100,000.00 $1,100,000.00 $1,400,000.00 $1,400,000.00 $1,130,000.00 $1,130,000.00 $1,210,000.00 $1,210,000.00
A - 7 Landscaping LS 1 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $140,000.00 $140,000.00 $190,000.00 $190,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $166,666.67 $166,666.67
A - 8 Utility Potholing EA 20 $1,200.00 $24,000.00 $599.00 $11,980.00 $1,200.00 $24,000.00 $2,000.00 $40,000.00 $1,266.33 $25,326.67
A - 9 Unscheduled Excavation CY 410 $51.22 $21,000.00 $73.00 $29,930.00 $80.00 $32,800.00 $170.00 $69,700.00 $107.67 $44,143.33
A - 10 Unscheduled Structural Backfill TON 200 $55.00 $11,000.00 $44.00 $8,800.00 $68.00 $13,600.00 $100.00 $20,000.00 $70.67 $14,133.33
A - 11 Structural - Reservoir LS 1 $2,120,000.00 $2,120,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,420,000.00 $2,420,000.00 $2,530,000.00 $2,530,000.00 $2,316,666.67 $2,316,666.67
A - 12 Structural - Irrigation Pump Station LS 1 $598,000.00 $598,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $566,489.00 $566,489.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $522,163.00 $522,163.00
A - 13 Mechcanical - Reservoir LS 1 $162,000.00 $162,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $190,000.00 $190,000.00 $220,000.00 $220,000.00 $170,000.00 $170,000.00
A - 14 Mechancial - Irrigation Pump Station LF 1 $459,000.00 $459,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $430,000.00 $430,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $410,000.00 $410,000.00
A - 15 Electrical LS 1 $327,000.00 $327,000.00 $320,000.00 $320,000.00 $420,000.00 $420,000.00 $360,000.00 $360,000.00 $366,666.67 $366,666.67
A - 16 Telemetry and Automatic Control LS 1 $330,000.00 $330,000.00 $350,000.00 $350,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $383,333.33 $383,333.33
A - 17 As-Builts, Construction Records, and O&M Manuals LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $8,333.33 $8,333.33
A - 18 Testing, Startup, and Training LS 1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
A - 19 Minor Change LS 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

$6,726,000.00 $6,554,057.00 $7,136,889.00 $7,544,700.00 $7,078,548.67
$619,000.00 $602,973.24 $656,593.79 $694,112.40 $652,000.00

$7,346,000.00 $7,157,030.24 $7,793,482.79 $8,238,812.40 $7,730,548.67
Provided $6,554,057.00 Provided $7,136,889.00 Provided $7,544,700.00

Bid Item 
No. Bid Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price Unit Cost Total Price

B - 1 Existing Irrigation Pump Station Mechanical and Electrical Demolition LS 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
$50,000.00 $20,000.00 $50,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,000.00

$5,000.00 $1,840.00 $4,600.00 $1,840.00 $3,000.00
$55,000.00 $21,840.00 $54,600.00 $21,840.00 $33,000.00

Provided $20,000.00 Provided $50,000.00 Provided $20,000.00

$6,776,000.00 $6,574,057.00 $7,186,889.00 $7,564,700.00 $7,108,548.67

$7,401,000.00 $7,178,870.24 $7,848,082.79 $8,260,652.40 $7,763,548.67

Signature? ✓ ✓ ✓
Bid Bond? ✓ ✓ ✓
Insurance? ✓ ✓ ✓
Addendum No. 1? ✓ ✓ ✓
Addendum No. 2? ✓ ✓ ✓
ECY Certification of Nonsegregated Facilities? ✓ ✓ ✓
ECY Form 6100-3? ✓ ✓ ✓
ECY Form 6100-4? ✓ ✓ ✓
Subcontractor's List? ✓ ✓ ✓

Apparent Low Bidder

Prospect Construction, Inc. Award Construction, Inc.

Average

Average

Prospect Construction, Inc. Award Construction, Inc.McClure and Sons, Inc.

McClure and Sons, Inc.

City of Snoqualmie

Engineer's Estimate

TOTAL PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST - SCHEDULE A & B (w/ Sales Tax)

Engineer's Estimate

Subtotal Probable Construction Cost
Sales Tax - 9.2%
Total Probable Construction Cost - Schedule A

Subtotal Probable Construction Cost
Sales Tax - 9.2%
Total Probable Construction Cost - Schedule B

TOTAL PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST - SCHEDULE A & B (w/o Sales Tax)

3/25/2025 11:03 AM J:\Data\SNQ\22-0187\50 SDB\SNQ 22-0187 Reclaimed Bid Tab.xlsx

Signed:
3/25/2025


